Industrial Computer Chassis
Features
Specifications
Drive Bay
Front-accessible
3.5" 1
5.25" 3
Cooling

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm (inch)
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Backplane/
Motherboard Regulation
BP version
IPC-610BP-00LE Without power supply,
with ATX/AT switch - -
IPC-611BP-00XE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
IPC-611BP-30ZE PS-300ATX-ZBE - CE
MB version
IPC-610MB-00XLE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
IPC-611MB-00XE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - CE
IPC-611MB-30ZE PS-300ATX-ZBE - CE
Accessories
Part Number Description
1999001030 Fan filter 127 x 127 x 5 mm
1999611000 Door filter 142 x 97 x 5 mm